LISTA DOS CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS

COD. CURSO

809
809
809
809
809
809
809
815
815

CURSO
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

DE COTA QUE TIVERAM SUA SOLICITACAO DE MATRICULA DEFERIDA

CIDADE

TURNO

CAUCAIA - ARATURI NOITE
CAUCAIA - ARATURI NOITE
CAUCAIA - ARATURI NOITE

JAGUARIBE
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE

NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

NOME

LARISSA BERNARDO NOGUEIRA

GABRYEL PEREIRA BERNARDINO
FRANCISCO KETILIANIO DA SILVA PEREI
CIDIANA MARA SILVA ARRUDA

PAULA MONALINARICARDO MAIA

CHIRLEY SANTOS RIBEIRO

ERLI VIANA DE MOURA FILHO

MARIA VILENE SOUZA RODRIGUES DE MOU
LEIA MICAL MAIA DA SILVA






